FH- Mixing Shunts
FHM-C1 / FHM-C2
Mixing Shunts for Floor Heating
Data sheet
Description
Danfoss compact mixing shunts are designed for use with high‑temperature heat sources to control flow and supply temperature in
hydronic floor heating systems.
The compact, flexible design allows the mixing shunt to be mounted directly onto the manifold on either the left or right side, with the

Kvs [m
3/h] Shunt valve: For 088U0092 is 2.6 (kv Max.) and for 088U0094 is 0.95 (With FTC kv 4) (See capacity figure)
Product type Description Pump type Code number
Mixing shunt
FHM-C2 Shunt without FTC Grundfos UPM3 Auto 15-70 088U0092
FHM-C1 UPM3 15-70 Grundfos UPM3 Auto 15-70 088U0094
088U0029
Thermometer 0-60ºC Ø35mm
Thermometer 0-60ºC Ø35mm
013G5080
Sensor FTC, 35 °C - 70 °C, 2 m
FTC Thermostatic Element, 35-70
Celcius
088U0305
FHM-AF Angle Fittings
FHM-AF Angle Fittings
088U0075
Insulation capsule for UPM3
pump
Insulation capsule for UPM3 pump
088U0301
Safety Thermostat FH-ST55
Safety Thermostat FH-ST55
Related products
088U0092 088U0094
Related products
088U0092 088U0094
Related products
088U0092 088U0094
Related products
088U0092 088U0094
Related products
088U0092 088U0094
Data sheet FH- Mixing Shunts, FHM-C1 / FHM-C2
3 | © Danfoss | Climate Solutions | 2025.12 AI546637316539en-010101
Spare parts code numbers
Product details
General data
088U0860
Replacement pump UPM3 15-
70
Replacement pump UPM3 15-70
013G5081
Sensor FTC, 15 °C - 50 °C, 2 m
FTC Thermostatic Element, 15-50
Celcius
Related products
088U0092 088U0094
Related products
088U0094
Table: Technical specifications
Supply voltage 230 V AC
Primary connection ½” (DN15)
Max. differential pressure with Danfoss Floor Heating manifolds 0.6 bar
Max. working pressure PN10
Max. flow temperature 90 °C
FTC flow temperature control 15 – 50 °C
FH-DT supply flow thermometer 0 – 60 °C
Integrated check valve POM / Stainless steel
Body, unions and other metal parts Brass / Stainless steel
O-rings and seals EPDM
Weight approx. 3.5 – 4 kg (depending on model)
Data sheet FH- Mixing Shunts, FHM-C1 / FHM-C2
4 | © Danfoss | Climate Solutions | 2025.12 AI546637316539en-010101
FH-ST55 safety thermostat
Figure: Electrical connection
The FH‑ST safety thermostat is mounted on the upper shunt housing and protects the floor and heating system against excessively